	PLEASE READ	ALLINSTRUC			
			RTMENT OF STATE rine Harris ary of State	FILED 01 FEB 23 AM 10: 13	
DOCUMENT # 439142 1. Corporation Name				SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
LAND	AU MORTGAGE COMPA	NY			
	Office Address West Platt St.	3. Mailing Office Add	ress t Platt St.	_	
				· ·	
Suite, Apt. #,		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			
<u>.</u>	N/A	N/A		4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 10/31/73	
		City & State		5. FEI Number Applied For	
Tampa, FL		Tampa, FL		59-1496550 Not Applicable	
^{Zip} 336	09 Hills	^{Zip} 33609	Country Hills	6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED X \$8.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status	
		7. Name and	Address of Current Registe	red Agent	
, ;	Name <u>William J. Switalski</u> Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 620 Twiggs Street			200003782912-2	
				****300.00 ****300.00	
	_Suite, Apt. #, Etc		DEMON		
	N/A INBONIO				
	Tamp	a		FL 33602	
8. L beino a			fomiliar with and accept the a	bligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S.	
.	Agent _ Hilliam Q.	Switalsk REGISTERED AGENT MUS		2000037929122 -02/27/06-01030002 2 Pat#####8.75 ######8.75	
9. Names a	and Street Addresses of Each Officer an	nd/or Director (Florida nonp	rofit corporations must list at le	east 3 directors)	
Titles	Name of Street Address of Ea			h	
	Officers and/or Directors Officer and/or Direct		r City / State / Zip		
P/D	Eckart, James R.		17 Hampton Pl	ace Tampa, FL 33618	
v	Shaw, Cynthia 3311 West Carac		s St. Tampa, FL 33614		
S/D			7 Lakestone D	Dr. Tampa, FL 33618	
T/D	Switalski, William J.		Twiggs St.	Tampa, FL 33602	
this reins owed by	statement application, the reason for dis the corporation have been paid and the	solution has been eliminate names of individuals listed	d, the corporate name satisfies on this form do not qualify for a	provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated	
on this a	pplication is true and accurate, and my	signature shall have the sar	ne legal effect as if made unde	r oath.	
JIGNAT	URE: M. Lan J. Jurtak SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PR		J. Switalski FFICER OR DIRECTOR	<u>, Tres. 2/7/01 (813) 229-15</u> 13 Date Davime Phone #	
				Date Daytime Phone #	